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E24 Accounting Specialist 04 09 24.23 30.92 50,398.40 64,313.60
034 Accounting Specialist - Confidential 04 10 25.17 33.73 52,353.60 70,158.40
E25 Accounting Technician 04 09 30.28 38.65 62,982.40 80,392.00
01U Administrative Assistant 04 10 34.42 46.13 71,593.60 95,950.40
O17 Administrative Assistant - Non Exempt 04 10 34.42 46.13 71,593.60 95,950.40
954 Administrative Intern I 02 09 16.00 16.00
R36 Administrative Intern II 01 09 16.00 20.04
C95 Alteration Worker 08 10 17.94 19.03
264 Ambulance Operator 01 03 18.00 19.10 37,440.00 39,728.00
224 Animal Control Officer 04 09 31.20 39.82 64,896.00 82,825.60
021 Apprentice Electric Meter Technician 04 10 39.52 50.01 82,201.60 104,020.80
019 Apprentice HVAC Mechanic 04 10 33.97 42.98 70,657.60 89,398.40
023 Apprentice Line Mechanic 04 09 46.70 56.82 97,136.00 118,185.60
025 Apprentice Maintenance Pipefitter 06 10 31.00 36.27 64,480.00 75,441.60
029 Apprentice Substation Electrician 04 09 44.06 53.61 91,644.80 111,508.80
F37 Apprentice Substation Test Technician 04 10 44.55 56.37 92,664.00 117,249.60
027 Apprentice Water Production Technician 05 09 33.70 39.42 70,096.00 81,993.60
C47 Assistant Box Office Treasurer 09 09 18.86 18.86
K18 Assistant Engineer 04 09 40.53 51.73 84,302.40 107,598.40
055 Assistant Planner 05 09 36.26 44.08 75,420.80 91,686.40
H64 Audit Technician 04 10 31.46 42.16 65,436.80 87,692.80
N47 Bailiff / Police Reserve Level III 05 10 41.68 53.19 86,694.40 110,635.20
E27 Box Office Specialist 04 09 26.65 34.01 55,432.00 70,740.80
C46 Box Office Treasurer 09 09 20.24 20.24
01Y Building Inspection Supervisor 05 09 46.10 56.03 95,888.00 116,542.40
288 Building Inspector I 04 09 35.31 45.07 73,444.80 93,745.60
087 Building Inspector II 04 09 38.17 48.72 79,393.60 101,337.60
M35 Building Inspector III 05 09 42.09 51.16 87,547.20 106,412.80
206 Business Information Systems Technician I 04 09 32.53 41.52 67,662.40 86,361.60
209 Business Information Systems Technician II 04 09 39.04 49.82 81,203.20 103,625.60
B13 City Council Aide I 17.05 19.17
B14 City Council Aide II 19.45 24.93
K65 Claims Assistant 04 10 30.59 40.99 63,627.20 85,259.20
D52 Cleaner/Setup Worker 08 10 17.94 19.03
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D55 Cleaner/Setup Worker Equipment Monitor 08 10 18.94 20.03
D54 Cleaner/Setup Worker Trainer 08 10 18.94 20.03
125 Clerk 04 09 18.71 23.88 38,916.80 49,670.40
01Q Clerk - Confidential 04 10 19.43 26.04 40,414.40 54,163.20
M63 CLETS/NCIC Specialist 05 09 30.75 37.38 63,960.00 77,750.40
F72 Code Enforcement Officer I 04 09 28.98 36.99 60,278.40 76,939.20
129 Code Enforcement Officer II 04 09 34.10 43.52 70,928.00 90,521.60
094 Collections Specialist 04 09 25.44 32.47 52,915.20 67,537.60
118 Community Services Coordinator 04 09 27.70 35.35 57,616.00 73,528.00
H80 Community Services Outreach Worker 04 09 23.55 30.05 48,984.00 62,504.00
217 Compliance Program Technician 05 09 36.71 44.62 76,356.80 92,809.60
H85 Construction Inspector I 04 09 30.83 39.35 64,126.40 81,848.00
143 Construction Inspector II 04 09 36.27 46.29 75,441.60 96,283.20
C90 Conv Ctr Relief Events Supervisor 09 09 21.84 21.84
559 Corrections Facility Supervisor / Police 

Reserve Level III
05 10 44.58 56.90 92,726.40 118,352.00

279 Corrections Officer / Police Reserve Level III 04 10 36.91 49.48 76,772.80 102,918.40
N91 Crime Prevention Specialist I 05 09 23.38 28.42 48,630.40 59,113.60
N92 Crime Prevention Specialist II 04 09 26.20 33.44 54,496.00 69,555.20
M96 Criminal Research Specialist 05 09 36.20 44.00 75,296.00 91,520.00
N03 Cross Connection Control Specialist I 04 09 30.83 39.35 64,126.40 81,848.00
M71 Cross Connection Control Specialist II 04 09 38.08 48.60 79,206.40 101,088.00
C22 Crowd Control Supervisor 09 09 16.16 16.16
K62 Customer Services Spec I - Confidential 04 10 20.57 27.57 42,785.60 57,345.60
K56 Customer Services Spec II - Confidential 04 10 22.86 30.63 47,548.80 63,710.40
K58 Customer Services Specialist I 04 09 19.81 25.28 41,204.80 52,582.40
K39 Customer Services Specialist II 04 09 22.01 28.09 45,780.80 58,427.20
168 Data Entry Operator 04 09 21.15 26.99 43,992.00 56,139.20
167 Data Processing Clerk 04 09 20.14 25.70 41,891.20 53,456.00
K40 Departmental Records Coordinator 04 09 26.41 33.71 54,932.80 70,116.80
M18 Detention Facility Assistant 04 09 26.36 33.64 54,828.80 69,971.20
N59 Electric Crew Supervisor 09 09 78.21 78.21 162,676.80 162,676.80
239 Electric Field & Operations Foreman 08 09 79.70 82.89 165,776.00 172,411.20
549 Electric Meter Supervisor 09 10 66.19 68.84 137,675.20 143,187.20
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283 Electric Meter Technician 09 10 56.58 58.84 117,686.40 122,387.20
M41 Electric Utility Inspection Supervisor 04 09 51.17 62.26 106,433.60 129,500.80
142 Electrical Helper 03 09 36.99 46.80 76,939.20 97,344.00
E53 Electrical Utility Inspector 04 09 42.64 51.88 88,691.20 107,910.40
R51 EMS-RN 07 09 44.70 49.28
223 Engineering Aide 04 09 27.74 35.40 57,699.20 73,632.00
234 Event Services Specialist 05 09 32.00 38.89 66,560.00 80,891.20
H71 Executive Assistant 05 10 40.48 51.66 84,198.40 107,452.80
587 Executive Secretary 04 10 31.67 42.44 65,873.60 88,275.20
212 Facility and Event Electrician 07 10 44.95 50.56 93,496.00 105,164.80
K84 Family Self-Sufficiency Specialist 05 09 33.50 40.72 69,680.00 84,697.60
B22 Fire Cadet 07 09 21.75 23.25
268 Fire Captain II 08 10 46.03 50.75 134,039.36 147,784.00
298 Fire Captain II (40) 08 10 64.44 71.05 134,035.20 147,784.00
269 Fire Captain III 08 10 47.18 52.02 137,388.16 151,482.24
302 Fire Captain III (40) 08 10 66.06 72.83 137,404.80 151,486.40
242 Fire Captain IV 08 10 48.34 53.29 140,766.08 155,180.48
244 Fire Captain IV (40) 08 10 67.66 74.60 140,732.80 155,168.00
K55 Fire Communications Shift Supervisor 05 09 40.97 49.80 85,217.60 103,584.00
177 Fire Community Risk Reduction Officer I 04 09 41.06 52.41 85,404.80 109,012.80
176 Fire Community Risk Reduction Officer II 04 09 45.62 58.23 94,889.60 121,118.40
178 Fire Community Risk Reduction Officer III 04 09 50.18 64.05 104,374.40 133,224.00
247 Fire Dispatcher I 03 09 28.08 37.63 58,406.40 78,270.40
K50 Fire Dispatcher II 03 09 31.39 42.06 65,291.20 87,484.80
249 Fire Engineer I 08 10 38.88 42.86 113,218.56 124,808.32
304 Fire Engineer I (40) 08 10 54.43 60.01 113,214.40 124,820.80
295 Fire Engineer II 08 10 39.85 43.93 116,043.20 127,924.16
307 Fire Engineer II (40) 08 10 55.79 61.51 116,043.20 127,940.80
246 Fire Engineer III 08 10 40.82 45.00 118,867.84 131,040.00
318 Fire Engineer III (40) 08 10 57.15 63.01 118,872.00 131,060.80
248 Fire Engineer IV 08 10 41.79 46.07 121,692.48 134,155.84
331 Fire Engineer IV (40) 08 10 58.51 64.51 121,700.80 134,180.80
253 Fire Fighter I 04 10 28.43 38.10 82,788.16 110,947.20
015 Fire Fighter I (40) 04 10 39.80 53.34 82,784.00 110,947.20
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254 Fire Fighter II 04 10 29.14 39.05 84,855.68 113,713.60
014 Fire Fighter II (40) 04 10 40.80 54.67 84,864.00 113,713.60
256 Fire Fighter III 04 10 29.86 40.01 86,952.32 116,509.12
012 Fire Fighter III (40) 04 10 41.80 56.01 86,944.00 116,500.80
258 Fire Fighter IV 04 10 30.57 40.96 89,019.84 119,275.52
414 Fire Fighter IV (40) 04 10 42.79 57.34 89,003.20 119,267.20
251 Fire Inspector I 04 09 31.73 40.49 65,998.40 84,219.20
337 Fire Inspector II 04 09 37.32 47.63 77,625.60 99,070.40
K01 Fire Safety Specialist I 04 09 34.68 44.26 72,134.40 92,060.80
K02 Fire Safety Specialist II 04 09 40.45 51.63 84,136.00 107,390.40
F27 Fire/Arson Investigator I 08 10 54.43 60.01 113,214.40 124,820.80
F28 Fire/Arson Investigator II 08 10 55.79 61.51 116,043.20 127,940.80
F29 Fire/Arson Investigator III 08 10 57.15 63.01 118,872.00 131,060.80
F30 Fire/Arson Investigator IV 08 10 58.51 64.51 121,700.80 134,180.80
229 Fleet Supervisor 08 09 45.07 47.32 93,745.60 98,425.60
M34 Forensic Services Supervisor 05 09 50.51 61.40 105,060.80 127,712.00
F68 Forensic Specialist I 04 09 35.28 45.03 73,382.40 93,662.40
F55 Forensic Specialist II 05 09 42.60 51.78 88,608.00 107,702.40
990 General Services Worker 07 09 16.00 16.00
277 Generation Plant Maintenance Working 

Supervisor
09 09 69.69 69.69 144,955.20 144,955.20

210 Geographic Information Systems 
Technician I

04 09 32.53 41.52 67,662.40 86,361.60

213 Geographic Information Systems 
Technician II

04 09 39.04 49.82 81,203.20 103,625.60

214 Geographic Information Systems 
Technician III

05 09 45.08 54.80 93,766.40 113,984.00

K59 Guest Services Specialist I 04 09 19.81 25.28 41,204.80 52,582.40
K47 Guest Services Specialist II 04 09 22.01 28.09 45,780.80 58,427.20
K04 Hazardous Materials Specialist I 04 09 35.45 45.25 73,736.00 94,120.00
K05 Hazardous Materials Specialist II 04 09 41.05 52.39 85,384.00 108,971.20
267 Heavy Equipment Operator Streets 04 09 29.06 37.09 60,444.80 77,147.20
O59 Helicopter Mechanic 05 09 39.39 47.88 81,931.20 99,590.40
AC2 Helicopter Mechanic Supervisor 05 09 49.24 59.85 102,419.20 124,488.00
AE3 Helicopter Mechanic Trainee 05 09 33.48 40.70 69,638.40 84,656.00
N45 Housekeeping Supervisor 08 09 33.19 34.85 69,035.20 72,488.00
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O37 Housing Counselor I 04 09 34.19 43.63 71,115.20 90,750.40
O38 Housing Counselor II 05 09 43.07 52.35 89,585.60 108,888.00
N49 Housing Loan Counselor I 04 09 34.19 43.63 71,115.20 90,750.40
190 Housing Loan Counselor II 05 09 43.07 52.35 89,585.60 108,888.00
E32 Housing Loan Processor 04 09 24.21 30.90 50,356.80 64,272.00
028 Housing Rehabilitation Counselor I 04 09 32.45 41.41 67,496.00 86,132.80
714 Housing Rehabilitation Counselor II 05 09 40.08 48.72 83,366.40 101,337.60
M17 Housing Specialist I 04 09 27.35 34.90 56,888.00 72,592.00
324 Housing Specialist II 05 09 31.90 38.78 66,352.00 80,662.40
M99 Housing System Specialist 04 09 36.32 46.35 75,545.60 96,408.00
G29 HRIS Technician 05 10 34.36 43.85 71,468.80 91,208.00
180 Human Resources Technician 04 10 31.46 42.16 65,436.80 87,692.80
138 HVAC Electrician Lead Worker 09 10 58.34 60.67 121,347.20 126,193.60
188 HVAC Mechanic 04 10 39.96 50.56 83,116.80 105,164.80
207 HVAC/Electrical Helper 05 10 29.09 35.39 60,507.20 73,611.20
271 Identification Technician I 04 09 25.65 32.74 53,352.00 68,099.20
272 Identification Technician II 04 09 32.07 40.93 66,705.60 85,134.40
205 Information Technology Project 

Management Technician
04 09 39.04 49.82 81,203.20 103,625.60

275 Intermediate Clerk 04 09 20.91 26.69 43,492.80 55,515.20
360 Intermediate Clerk - Confidential 04 10 21.72 29.10 45,177.60 60,528.00
E56 Laboratory Technician I 03 09 29.63 37.49 61,630.40 77,979.20
E55 Laboratory Technician II 03 09 35.55 44.98 73,944.00 93,558.40
303 Laborer 01 09 18.63 27.52 38,750.40 57,241.60
803 Law Clerk 05 09 16.20 19.69
C97 Lead Alteration Worker 08 10 19.13 20.29
D53 Lead Cleaner/Setup Worker 08 10 19.13 20.29
489 Lead Facilities Maintenance Worker 06 09 42.73 49.46 88,878.40 102,876.80
368 Lead Facility and Event Electrician 09 10 55.90 58.14 116,272.00 120,931.20
366 Lead HVAC Mechanic 09 10 55.90 58.14 116,272.00 120,931.20
C94 Lead Nurse 08 10 32.93 34.94
311 Lead Security Officer 08 09 28.42 29.84 59,113.60 62,067.20
629 Lead Street Maintenance Worker 05 09 36.02 43.78 74,921.60 91,062.40
C02 Lead Usher 08 10 19.13 20.29
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313 Legal Secretary 04 10 31.67 42.44 65,873.60 88,275.20
N23 Librarian 04 09 33.51 42.77 69,700.80 88,961.60
N42 Library Assistant 05 09 31.67 38.49 65,873.60 80,059.20
E26 Library Bookmobile Clerk 04 09 23.25 29.67 48,360.00 61,713.60
E33 Library Circulation Specialist 04 09 24.34 31.07 50,627.20 64,625.60
E34 Library Clerk 04 09 18.82 24.02 39,145.60 49,961.60
O12 Library Customer Services Clerk 04 09 19.81 25.28 41,204.80 52,582.40
959 Library Page 08 09 16.63 17.46
969 Library Page Driver 08 09 17.62 18.50
153 Library Services Coordinator 04 09 33.51 42.77 69,700.80 88,961.60
154 Library Services Supervisor 05 09 42.22 51.32 87,817.60 106,745.60
155 Library Specialist 05 09 29.91 36.35 62,212.80 75,608.00
711 Library Technician 05 09 28.15 34.22 58,552.00 71,177.60
156 Library Technology Systems Administrator 05 09 47.50 57.74 98,800.00 120,099.20
K70 Licensing Specialist 04 09 24.21 30.90 50,356.80 64,272.00
329 Line Crew Supervisor 09 09 78.21 78.21 162,676.80 162,676.80
333 Line Mechanic 07 09 61.81 66.85 128,564.80 139,048.00
H72 Litigation Specialist 04 10 33.73 45.20 70,158.40 94,016.00
164 Maintenance Coordinator 05 09 33.12 40.26 68,889.60 83,740.80
01C Maintenance Pipefitter 06 10 36.47 42.67 75,857.60 88,753.60
347 Maintenance Pipefitter B 06 10 35.75 41.82 74,360.00 86,985.60
350 Maintenance Pipefitter Working Supervisor 09 10 48.00 49.92 99,840.00 103,833.60
369 Meter Reader 03 09 28.48 36.04 59,238.40 74,963.20
373 Motor Sweeper Operator 04 09 28.21 36.00 58,676.80 74,880.00
C92 Nurse 08 10 29.85 31.67
C96 Nurse Trainer 08 10 30.85 32.67
374 Occupancy Specialist 05 09 27.12 32.96 56,409.60 68,556.80
991 Office Assistant 01 09 16.00 16.00
K63 Office Specialist I 04 09 19.81 25.28 41,204.80 52,582.40
K57 Office Specialist I - Confidential 04 10 20.57 27.57 42,785.60 57,345.60
E22 Office Specialist II 04 09 22.01 28.09 45,780.80 58,427.20
01P Office Specialist II - Confidential 04 10 22.86 30.63 47,548.80 63,710.40
E21 Office Supervisor 05 09 30.05 36.52 62,504.00 75,961.60
01N Office Supervisor - Confidential 05 10 31.20 39.82 64,896.00 82,825.60
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E98 Park Planning Assistant 05 09 36.26 44.08 75,420.80 91,686.40
P37 Park Programs Coordinator 04 09 17.26 22.03
922 Park Ranger 06 09 21.46 24.84
383 Park Services Coordinator I 04 09 27.40 34.97 56,992.00 72,737.60
G08 Park Services Coordinator II 05 09 30.93 37.60 64,334.40 78,208.00
J97 Parking Citation Hearing Officer 07 09 29.71 32.76
C63 Parking Lot Attendant 09 11 17.60 18.67
C64 Parking Lot Attendant Training 09 11 18.60 19.67
C73 Parking Lot Captain 09 11 20.26 21.50
C74 Parking Lot Captain Training 09 11 21.26 22.50
C53 Parking Lot Cashier 09 11 18.77 19.91
C54 Parking Lot Cashier Training 09 11 19.77 20.91
C51 Parking Operations Lead 09 11 22.81 24.19
C52 Parking Operations Lead Training 09 11 23.81 25.19
K35 Parks Field Coordinator 07 09 38.06 41.96 79,164.80 87,276.80
B26 Part Time Emergency Management Officer 16.00 70.00
C81 Part Time Lead Security Officer Training 08 09 25.70 26.93
C80 Part Time Security Officer Training 08 09 22.48 23.55
110 Parts Supervisor 04 09 34.19 43.64 71,115.20 90,771.20
E20 Payroll Specialist 04 09 26.65 34.01 55,432.00 70,740.80
E19 Payroll Technician 04 09 30.28 38.65 62,982.40 80,392.00
E28 Permit Technician I 04 09 27.85 35.54 57,928.00 73,923.20
N09 Permit Technician II 05 09 31.61 38.42 65,748.80 79,913.60
01M Personnel Records Specialist 04 10 28.32 37.95 58,905.60 78,936.00
K53 Personnel Records Technician 04 10 31.46 42.16 65,436.80 87,692.80
H87 Personnel Specialist 04 09 26.96 34.41 56,076.80 71,572.80
AE2 Plan Check Coordinator I 05 09 33.98 41.30 70,678.40 85,904.00
135 Plan Check Coordinator II 05 09 36.35 44.18 75,608.00 91,894.40
E68 Plan Checker I 05 09 38.84 47.21 80,787.20 98,196.80
417 Plan Checker II 04 09 40.45 51.63 84,136.00 107,390.40
419 Planning Aide 04 09 29.36 37.47 61,068.80 77,937.60
K07 Planning Graphics Technician 04 09 27.74 35.40 57,699.20 73,632.00
K10 Plans Examiner I 04 09 43.92 56.06 91,353.60 116,604.80
K11 Plans Examiner II 04 09 46.24 59.01 96,179.20 122,740.80
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961 Police Cadet 07 10 21.75 24.00
E14 Police Communications Operator 04 09 26.01 33.20 54,100.80 69,056.00
F73 Police Communications Supervisor 05 09 45.53 55.34 94,702.40 115,107.20
K69 Police Dispatcher I 05 09 32.78 39.84 68,182.40 82,867.20
426 Police Dispatcher II 05 09 36.42 44.27 75,753.60 92,081.60
O26 Police Facility Maintenance Coordinator 04 09 27.73 35.39 57,678.40 73,611.20
H76 Police Firearms Instructor I 04 09 28.06 35.81 58,364.80 74,484.80
506 Police Firearms Instructor II 05 09 34.51 41.95 71,780.80 87,256.00
AB9 Police Investigation Technician 05 09 42.09 51.16 87,547.20 106,412.80
429 Police Officer 03 10 43.61 61.35 90,708.80 127,608.00
289 Police Officer - Digital Forensics 

Investigator
05 10 57.68 73.62 119,974.40 153,129.60

442 Police Officer - Helicopter Pilot - C 05 10 59.49 75.92 123,739.20 157,913.60
F15 Police Officer - Helicopter Pilot - PL 05 10 56.78 72.47 118,102.40 150,737.60
437 Police Officer - Master Advanced 05 10 54.08 69.02 112,486.40 143,561.60
435 Police Officer - Master Intermediate 05 10 52.88 67.49 109,990.40 140,379.20
461 Police Officer - Polygraph Examiner 05 10 57.68 73.62 119,974.40 153,129.60
431 Police Officer - Special Assignment 05 10 50.48 64.42 104,998.40 133,993.60
438 Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced 05 10 55.28 70.55 114,982.40 146,744.00
436 Police Officer - Sr Master Intermediate 05 10 54.08 69.02 112,486.40 143,561.60
428 Police Officer Trainee 02 10 40.50 59.82 84,240.00 124,425.60
439 Police Records Specialist I 04 09 21.08 26.91 43,846.40 55,972.80
E17 Police Records Specialist II 04 09 23.43 29.90 48,734.40 62,192.00
E13 Police Records Supervisor 04 09 31.63 40.37 65,790.40 83,969.60
843 Police Reserve Level I 09 09 25.20 25.20
P44 Police Reserve Level II 09 09 16.00 16.00
853 Police Reservist Special 09 09 36.79 36.79
449 Police Sergeant 09 10 78.88 82.82 164,070.40 172,265.60
450 Police Sergeant - Helicopter Pilot - C 09 10 86.76 91.10 180,460.80 189,488.00
F12 Police Sergeant - Helicopter Pilot - PL 09 10 82.82 86.96 172,265.60 180,876.80
G69 Police Sergeant - Special Events 09 10 78.88 82.82 164,070.40 172,265.60
G67 Police Sergeant Sr Master 09 10 80.65 84.68 167,752.00 176,134.40
E40 Police Services Representative I 04 09 22.27 28.42 46,321.60 59,113.60
00H Police Services Representative II 05 09 27.51 33.44 57,220.80 69,555.20
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AD4 Police Training and Records Coordinator 04 09 30.28 38.65 62,982.40 80,392.00
469 Principal Engineering Aide 05 09 39.41 47.90 81,972.80 99,632.00
N24 Principal Librarian 05 09 42.22 51.32 87,817.60 106,745.60
O13 Principal Library Clerk 05 09 26.57 32.30 55,265.60 67,184.00
E15 Principal Office Specialist 04 09 26.96 34.41 56,076.80 71,572.80
01S Principal Office Specialist - Confidential 04 10 28.00 37.52 58,240.00 78,041.60
K30 Principal Planning Graphics Technician 04 09 34.26 43.73 71,260.80 90,958.40
472 Principal Traffic Engineering Aide 05 09 39.41 47.90 81,972.80 99,632.00
K13 Principal Utilities Engineering Aide 05 09 39.41 47.90 81,972.80 99,632.00
E37 Principal Water Engineering Aide 05 09 39.41 47.90 81,972.80 99,632.00
K86 Program Integrity Specialist 05 09 36.69 44.60 76,315.20 92,768.00
980 Program Specialist 04 09 16.63 21.23
868 Program Specialist - Exempt 04 09 16.63 21.23
E18 Property and Evidence Supervisor 05 09 33.48 40.70 69,638.40 84,656.00
K45 Property and Evidence Technician 04 09 27.73 35.39 57,678.40 73,611.20
806 PT Accounting Specialist 04 09 24.23 30.92
P24 PT Accounting Technician 04 09 30.28 38.65
J73 PT Administrative Assistant 04 10 34.42 46.13 34.42 46.13
B69 PT Ambulance Operator 01 03 18.00 19.10 0.00 0.00
S99 PT Assistant Engineer 04 09 40.53 51.73
P02 PT Assistant Planner 05 09 36.26 44.08
S86 PT Audit Technician 04 10 31.46 42.16 31.46 42.16
R26 PT Box Office Specialist 04 09 26.65 34.01
P77 PT Building Inspector I 04 09 35.31 45.07
837 PT Building Inspector II 04 09 38.17 48.72
R38 PT Building Inspector III 05 09 42.09 51.16
B55 PT Business Information Systems 

Technician I
04 09 32.53 41.52

S28 PT Claims Assistant 04 10 30.59 40.99 30.59 40.99
912 PT Clerk 04 09 18.71 23.88
R80 PT Clerk - Confidential 04 10 19.43 26.04 19.43 26.04
P54 PT Code Enforcement Officer I 04 09 28.98 36.99
P21 PT Code Enforcement Officer II 04 09 34.10 43.52
R42 PT Collections Specialist 04 09 25.44 32.47
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P32 PT Community Services Coordinator 04 09 27.70 35.35
R05 PT Community Services Outreach Worker 04 09 23.55 30.05
B31 PT Construction Inspector II 04 09 36.27 46.29
R72 PT Corrections Officer / Police Reserve 

Level III
04 10 36.91 49.48

S82 PT Criminal Research Specialist 05 09 36.21 44.01
R33 PT Customer Services Specialist II 04 09 22.01 28.09
947 PT Data Entry Operator 04 09 21.15 26.99
J25 PT Data Processing Clerk 04 09 20.14 25.70
S58 PT Departmental Records Coordinator 04 09 26.41 33.71
S83 PT Electric Crew Supervisor 09 09 78.21 78.21
R55 PT Electrical Utility Inspector 04 09 42.64 51.88
910 PT Engineering Aide 04 09 27.74 35.40
J89 PT Executive Assistant 05 10 40.48 51.66 40.48 51.66
925 PT Executive Secretary 04 10 31.67 42.44 31.67 42.44
931 PT Facility and Event Electrician 07 10 44.95 50.56
R54 PT Family Self-Sufficiency Specialist 05 09 33.50 40.72
R00 PT Fire Communications Shift Supervisor 05 09 40.97 49.80
B37 PT Fire Community Risk Reduction Officer I 04 09 41.06 52.41
B38 PT Fire Community Risk Reduction Officer 

II
04 09 45.62 58.23

916 PT Fire Dispatcher I 03 09 28.08 37.63
P93 PT Fire Dispatcher II 03 09 31.39 42.06
B19 PT Fire Fighter III (40) 04 10 41.80 56.01
J69 PT Fire Inspector I 04 09 31.73 40.49
818 PT Fire Inspector II 04 09 37.32 47.63
J67 PT Fire Safety Specialist II 04 09 40.45 51.63
P71 PT Fire/Arson Investigator I 08 10 54.43 60.01
J74 PT Forensic Specialist I 04 09 35.28 45.03
B18 PT Forensic Specialist II 05 09 42.60 51.78
B41 PT Geographic Information Systems 

Technician I
04 09 32.53 41.52

B42 PT Geographic Information Systems 
Technician II

04 09 39.04 49.82

B43 PT Geographic Information Systems 
Technician III

05 09 45.08 54.80
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J44 PT Guest Services Specialist I 04 09 19.81 25.28
J45 PT Guest Services Specialist II 04 09 22.01 28.09
P19 PT Hazardous Materials Specialist II 04 09 41.05 52.39
S92 PT Helicopter Mechanic 05 09 39.39 47.88
B49 PT Helicopter Mechanic Supervisor 05 09 49.24 59.85
S19 PT Housing Loan Counselor I 04 09 34.19 43.63
S27 PT Housing Loan Counselor II 05 09 43.07 52.35
S07 PT Housing Loan Processor 04 09 24.21 30.90
S24 PT Housing Rehabilitation Counselor II 05 09 40.08 48.72
R50 PT Housing Specialist I 04 09 27.35 34.90
907 PT Housing Specialist II 05 09 31.90 38.78
R86 PT Housing System Specialist 04 09 36.32 46.35
B53 PT Human Resources Technician 04 10 31.46 42.16 31.46 42.16
967 PT HVAC Mechanic 04 10 39.96 50.56
918 PT Intermediate Clerk 04 09 20.91 26.69
859 PT Laboratory Technician I 03 09 29.63 37.49
J88 PT Laboratory Technician II 03 09 35.55 44.98
867 PT Laborer 01 09 18.63 27.52
J51 PT Lead Security Officer 08 09 24.70 25.93
J21 PT Lead Street Maintenance Worker 05 09 36.02 43.78
864 PT Legal Secretary 04 10 31.67 42.44 31.67 42.44
R89 PT Librarian 04 09 33.51 42.77
S69 PT Library Assistant 05 09 31.67 38.49
815 PT Library Bookmobile Clerk 04 09 23.25 29.67
J55 PT Library Circulation Specialist 04 09 24.34 31.07
952 PT Library Clerk 04 09 18.82 24.02
B04 PT Library Customer Services Clerk 04 09 19.81 25.28
R23 PT Library Technician 05 09 28.15 34.22
B21 PT Licensing Specialist 04 09 24.21 30.90
R76 PT Line Crew Supervisor 09 09 78.21 78.21
P39 PT Line Mechanic 07 09 61.81 66.85
R61 PT Litigation Specialist 04 10 33.73 45.20 33.73 45.20
B29 PT Maintenance Coordinator 05 09 33.12 40.26
A03 PT Maintenance Pipefitter 06 10 36.47 42.67
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B23 PT Maintenance Pipefitter B 06 10 35.75 41.82
S45 PT Maintenance Pipefitter Working 

Supervisor
09 10 48.00 49.92

921 PT Meter Reader 03 09 28.48 36.04
J41 PT Office Specialist I 04 09 19.81 25.28
804 PT Office Specialist II 04 09 22.01 28.09
R11 PT Park Planning Assistant 05 09 36.26 44.08
S97 PT Park Services Coordinator I 04 09 27.40 34.97
R19 PT Park Services Coordinator II 05 09 30.93 37.60
R99 PT Parks Field Coordinator 07 09 38.06 41.96
P27 PT Payroll Specialist 04 09 26.65 34.01
P53 PT Payroll Technician 04 09 30.28 38.65
R85 PT Permit Technician I 04 09 27.85 35.54
B33 PT Permit Technician II 05 09 31.61 38.42
R34 PT Personnel Records Technician 04 10 31.46 42.16 31.46 42.16
A07 PT Personnel Specialist 04 09 26.96 34.41
P03 PT Planning Aide 04 09 29.36 37.47
974 PT Plans Examiner II 04 09 46.24 59.01
S20 PT Police Captain 09 10 110.13 115.64
S59 PT Police Communications Operator 04 09 26.01 33.20
S63 PT Police Communications Supervisor 05 09 45.53 55.34
S62 PT Police Dispatcher I 05 09 32.78 39.84
831 PT Police Dispatcher II 05 09 36.42 44.27
P51 PT Police Firearms Instructor I 04 09 28.06 35.81
S50 PT Police Firearms Instructor II 05 09 34.51 41.95
B25 PT Police Investigation Technician 05 09 42.09 51.16
S06 PT Police Lieutenant 08 10 91.21 100.56
S95 PT Police Officer - Helicopter Pilot - C 05 10 59.49 75.92
945 PT Police Officer - Master Advanced 05 10 54.08 69.02
S35 PT Police Officer - Master Intermediate 05 10 52.88 67.49
802 PT Police Officer - Special Assignment 05 10 50.48 64.42
S25 PT Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced 05 10 55.28 70.55
R62 PT Police Records Specialist I 04 09 21.08 26.91
B35 PT Police Records Specialist II 04 09 23.43 29.90
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966 PT Police Sergeant 09 10 78.88 82.82
J40 PT Police Sergeant Sr Master 09 10 80.65 84.68
S15 PT Police Services Representative I 04 09 22.27 28.42
879 PT Principal Engineering Aide 05 09 39.41 47.90
S77 PT Principal Librarian 05 09 42.22 51.32
J94 PT Principal Office Specialist 04 09 26.96 34.41
R87 PT Principal Utilities Engineering Aide 05 09 41.76 48.85
977 PT Property and Evidence Technician 04 09 27.73 35.39
B59 PT Public Education Program Specialist 04 09 26.20 33.44
S04 PT Public Education Program Specialist 04 09 26.20 33.44
R60 PT Purchasing Assistant 04 10 28.00 37.52 28.00 37.52
J11 PT Real Property Specialist II 04 09 41.23 52.62
924 PT Secretary 04 10 27.54 36.90 27.54 36.90
928 PT Security Officer 08 09 21.48 22.55
J12 PT Senior Accounting Specialist 05 09 27.98 34.01
P98 PT Senior Clerk 04 09 24.21 30.90
R46 PT Senior Code Enforcement Officer 05 09 39.38 47.87
B32 PT Senior Construction Inspector 05 09 41.89 50.92
R03 PT Senior Electrical Utility Inspector 05 09 51.00 59.66
P01 PT Senior Engineering Aide 05 09 34.27 41.65
J77 PT Senior Fire Safety Specialist 05 09 47.33 57.53
J87 PT Senior Guest Services Specialist 05 09 24.26 29.49
S70 PT Senior Librarian 05 09 38.71 47.05
S17 PT Senior Library Clerk 05 09 24.38 29.63
813 PT Senior Office Specialist 04 09 25.86 33.01
B46 PT Senior Police Dispatcher 05 09 40.07 48.70
B47 PT Senior Police Records Specialist 05 09 29.52 35.88
J70 PT Senior Secretary 04 10 28.92 38.75 28.92 38.75
B50 PT Senior Storekeeper 05 09 28.72 34.91
R88 PT Senior Utilities Engineering Aide 05 09 36.30 42.47
A06 PT Senior Utilities Service Representative 04 09 34.66 42.17
B06 PT Senior Water Utility Inspector 05 09 51.00 59.66
B51 PT Skilled Crafts Worker I 04 09 27.89 35.60
R84 PT SKILLED CRAFTS WORKER II 04 09 29.36 37.47
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R22 PT Sr Fire/Arson Investigator I 08 10 62.89 69.34
P17 PT Storekeeper 04 09 24.62 31.42
R83 PT Street Maintenance Worker II 04 09 24.84 31.70
R08 PT Substation Electrician Supervisor 09 09 73.79 73.79
810 PT Supply Clerk/Driver 04 09 21.88 27.93
B65 PT Survey Technician I 04 09 30.06 38.36
P48 PT Systems Analyst 04 09 41.77 53.31
R77 PT Systems Specialist I 04 09 27.24 34.77
P29 PT Systems Specialist II 04 09 32.69 41.72
S88 PT Traffic Control Supervisor 04 09 31.44 40.13
S46 PT Traffic Controller 04 09 20.96 26.75
B20 PT Training Coordinator 04 09 30.48 38.90
P96 PT Tree Services Specialist 04 09 27.70 35.35
J27 PT Utilities Customer Services Rep I 04 10 24.61 31.14
932 PT Utilities Customer Services Rep II 04 10 28.95 36.63
R98 PT Utilities Customer Services Rep III 04 10 30.40 38.46
B52 PT Utilities Senior Customer Service 

Representative
04 10 33.29 42.12

934 PT Utilities Service Representative 04 09 33.17 40.36
S18 PT Utilities Troubleshooter 09 09 71.53 71.53
B58 PT Vehicle Technician I 04 09 29.41 37.54
B64 PT Vehicle Technician II 04 09 30.89 39.43
B63 PT Vehicle Technician III 04 09 32.13 41.01
852 PT Warehouse and Toolroom Worker 04 09 28.51 34.69
A05 PT Water Engineering Representative 05 09 41.12 49.98
S44 PT Water Production Technician Supervisor 09 09 54.26 54.26
B73 PT Water System Operator 04 09 45.43 55.27
J66 PT Workforce Center Assistant 04 09 30.39 38.78
R92 Public Education Program Assistant 07 09 17.40 19.18
N76 Public Education Program Specialist 04 09 26.20 33.44 54,496.00 69,555.20
N90 Public Works Operations Crew Supervisor 05 09 37.82 45.97 78,665.60 95,617.60
K51 Purchasing Assistant 04 10 28.00 37.52 58,240.00 78,041.60
H84 Real Property Specialist I 04 09 35.05 44.73 72,904.00 93,038.40
E41 Real Property Specialist II 04 09 41.23 52.62 85,758.40 109,449.60
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P08 Recreation Class Instructor 16.00 50.00
841 Recreation Leader I 09 12 16.00 16.75
840 Recreation Leader II 09 12 17.02 17.77
516 Relocation Specialist 05 09 39.88 48.48 82,950.40 100,838.40
216 SCBA Maintenance/Repair Specialist 05 09 24.25 29.47 50,440.00 61,297.60
P50 SCBA Maintenance/Repair Specialist 05 09 20.51 24.93
521 Secretary 04 10 27.54 36.90 57,283.20 76,752.00
685 Security Officer 08 09 24.71 25.95 51,396.80 53,976.00
B01 Security Systems Technician 04 09 24.11 30.77
E12 Senior Accounting Specialist 05 09 27.98 34.01 58,198.40 70,740.80
E94 Senior Apparatus Repairer 07 09 35.28 38.16 73,382.40 79,372.80
535 Senior Clerk 04 09 24.21 30.90 50,356.80 64,272.00
536 Senior Clerk - Confidential 04 10 25.14 33.69 52,291.20 70,075.20
K09 Senior Code Enforcement Officer 05 09 39.38 47.87 81,910.40 99,569.60
M95 Senior Collections Specialist 05 09 29.26 35.56 60,860.80 73,964.80
G42 Senior Construction Inspector 05 09 41.89 50.92 87,131.20 105,913.60
N89 Senior Crime Prevention Specialist 05 09 30.95 37.62 64,376.00 78,249.60
126 Senior Criminal Research Specialist 05 09 42.09 51.16 87,547.20 106,412.80
G59 Senior Electric Meter Technician 07 10 57.54 64.72 119,683.20 134,617.60
E72 Senior Electrical Utility Inspector 05 09 51.00 59.66 106,080.00 124,092.80
557 Senior Engineering Aide 05 09 34.27 41.65 71,281.60 86,632.00
278 Senior Fire Dispatcher 03 09 34.52 46.26 71,801.60 96,220.80
K03 Senior Fire Safety Specialist 05 09 47.33 57.53 98,446.40 119,662.40
K61 Senior Guest Services Specialist 05 09 24.26 29.49 50,460.80 61,339.20
O60 Senior Helicopter Mechanic 05 09 45.30 55.06 94,224.00 114,524.80
F24 Senior Housing Rehabilitation Counselor 05 09 44.09 53.59 91,707.20 111,467.20
F09 Senior Housing Specialist 05 09 35.10 42.66 73,008.00 88,732.80
N22 Senior Librarian 05 09 38.71 47.05 80,516.80 97,864.00
E10 Senior Library Clerk 05 09 24.38 29.63 50,710.40 61,630.40
174 Senior Licensing Specialist 05 09 33.51 40.73 69,700.80 84,718.40
E07 Senior Office Specialist 04 09 25.86 33.01 53,788.80 68,660.80
01J Senior Office Specialist - Confidential 04 10 26.86 35.99 55,868.80 74,859.20
P34 Senior Park Ranger 05 09 25.54 31.05
K08 Senior Planning Graphics Technician 05 09 34.27 41.65 71,281.60 86,632.00
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K71 Senior Police Dispatcher 05 09 40.07 48.70 83,345.60 101,296.00
H75 Senior Police Firearms Instructor 05 09 37.89 46.05 78,811.20 95,784.00
K72 Senior Police Records Specialist 05 09 29.52 35.88 61,401.60 74,630.40
N88 Senior Police Services Representative 05 09 30.95 37.62 64,376.00 78,249.60
B15 Senior Policy Aide 33.35 45.86
K87 Senior Program Integrity Specialist 05 09 39.88 48.48 82,950.40 100,838.40
K42 Senior Property and Evidence Technician 05 09 31.30 38.04 65,104.00 79,123.20
H73 Senior Secretary 04 10 28.92 38.75 60,153.60 80,600.00
E09 Senior Storekeeper 05 09 28.72 34.91 59,737.60 72,612.80
596 Senior Traffic Engineering Aide 05 09 34.27 41.65 71,281.60 86,632.00
K14 Senior Utilities Engineering Aide 05 09 34.27 41.65 71,281.60 86,632.00
682 Senior Utilities Service Representative 04 09 34.66 42.17 72,092.80 87,713.60
01W Senior Warehouse and Toolroom Worker 07 09 36.09 39.03 75,067.20 81,182.40
E59 Senior Water Engineering Aide 05 09 34.27 41.65 71,281.60 86,632.00
K88 Senior Water System Operator 04 09 49.97 60.80 103,937.60 126,464.00
E42 Senior Water Utility Inspector 05 09 51.00 59.66 106,080.00 124,092.80
604 Senior Welder Fabricator 04 09 32.30 41.22 67,184.00 85,737.60
G34 Service Lead Worker 04 09 23.64 30.17 49,171.20 62,753.60
H33 Service Shift Supervisor 08 09 33.19 34.85 69,035.20 72,488.00
263 Sewer Machine Operator 04 09 31.11 39.70 64,708.80 82,576.00
K16 Signal System Coordinator 04 09 43.59 55.63 90,667.20 115,710.40
N83 Skilled Crafts Worker I 04 09 27.89 35.60 58,011.20 74,048.00
E78 Skilled Crafts Worker II 04 09 29.36 37.47 61,068.80 77,937.60
N87 Skilled Crafts Worker III 05 09 36.99 44.96 76,939.20 93,516.80
F31 Sr Fire/Arson Investigator I 08 10 62.89 69.34 130,811.20 144,227.20
F32 Sr Fire/Arson Investigator II 08 10 64.46 71.07 134,076.80 147,825.60
F33 Sr Fire/Arson Investigator III 08 10 66.04 72.81 137,363.20 151,444.80
F34 Sr Fire/Arson Investigator IV 08 10 67.61 74.54 140,628.80 155,043.20
979 SR Program Specialist 04 09 21.05 26.87
622 Storekeeper 04 09 24.62 31.42 51,209.60 65,353.60
633 Street Maintenance Worker II 04 09 24.84 31.70 51,667.20 65,936.00
128 Street Maintenance Worker III 04 09 28.57 36.46 59,425.60 75,836.80
639 Substation Electrician 07 09 58.31 63.07 121,284.80 131,185.60
591 Substation Electrician Supervisor 09 09 73.79 73.79 153,483.20 153,483.20
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641 Substation Test Technician 04 10 52.41 66.32 109,012.80 137,945.60
593 Substation Test Technician Supervisor 09 10 74.61 77.59 155,188.80 161,387.20
E04 Supply Clerk/Driver 04 09 21.88 27.93 45,510.40 58,094.40
645 Survey Party Chief 05 09 42.70 51.90 88,816.00 107,952.00
517 Survey Technician I 04 09 30.06 38.36 62,524.80 79,788.80
273 Survey Technician II 05 09 37.13 45.13 77,230.40 93,870.40
647 Systems Analyst 04 09 41.77 53.31 86,881.60 110,884.80
F97 Systems Specialist I 04 09 27.24 34.77 56,659.20 72,321.60
F74 Systems Specialist II 04 09 32.69 41.72 67,995.20 86,777.60
K44 TMC Event Systems Operator 04 09 20.32 25.93
M43 Toolroom Technician 09 09 34.69 34.69 72,155.20 72,155.20
992 Traffic Control Assistant 06 09 22.56 26.12
00I Traffic Control Supervisor 04 09 31.44 40.13 65,395.20 83,470.40
H69 Traffic Controller 04 09 20.96 26.75 43,596.80 55,640.00
F04 Traffic Signal Technician I 04 09 27.74 35.40 57,699.20 73,632.00
660 Traffic Signal Technician II 04 09 37.53 47.90 78,062.40 99,632.00
M61 Traffic Signal Technician III 05 09 43.69 53.10 90,875.20 110,448.00
144 Training Coordinator 04 09 30.48 38.90 63,398.40 80,912.00
F50 Tree Services Specialist 05 09 29.08 35.35 60,486.40 73,528.00
C03 Usher 08 10 17.94 19.03
O24 Utilities Automated Systems Specialist 05 09 38.95 45.57 81,016.00 94,785.60
O25 Utilities Automated Systems Support Rep 04 09 32.77 39.87 68,161.60 82,929.60
H62 Utilities Customer Services Rep I 04 10 24.61 31.14 51,188.80 64,771.20
079 Utilities Customer Services Rep II 04 10 28.95 36.63 60,216.00 76,190.40
H61 Utilities Customer Services Rep III 04 10 30.40 38.46 63,232.00 79,996.80
G64 Utilities Generation Technician 07 09 55.07 59.56 114,545.60 123,884.80
527 Utilities Senior Customer Service 

Representative
04 10 33.29 42.12 69,243.20 87,609.60

679 Utilities Service Representative 04 09 33.17 40.36 68,993.60 83,948.80
545 Utilities System Operator 05 09 61.14 71.53 127,171.20 148,782.40
AB4 Utilities System Operator In Training 04 09 46.70 56.82 97,136.00 118,185.60
671 Utilities Troubleshooter 09 09 71.53 71.53 148,782.40 148,782.40
N95 Utilities Troubleshooter Supervisor 09 09 78.21 78.21 162,676.80 162,676.80
684 Utilities Yard Working Supervisor 09 09 41.63 41.63 86,590.40 86,590.40
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E38 Vehicle Technician I 04 09 29.41 37.54 61,172.80 78,083.20
357 Vehicle Technician II 04 09 30.89 39.43 64,251.20 82,014.40
071 Vehicle Technician III 04 09 32.13 41.01 66,830.40 85,300.80
226 Victim Advocate 05 09 30.95 37.62 64,376.00 78,249.60
F87 Voice Communications Network Tech I 04 09 30.87 39.40 64,209.60 81,952.00
F84 Voice Communications Network Tech II 05 09 38.13 46.35 79,310.40 96,408.00
K49 Wardrobe Specialist 04 09 21.88 27.93 45,510.40 58,094.40
01X Warehouse and Toolroom Worker 04 09 28.51 34.69 59,300.80 72,155.20
K15 Water Engineering Representative 05 09 41.12 49.98 85,529.60 103,958.40
238 Water Field & Operations Foreman 08 10 51.29 55.47 106,683.20 115,377.60
693 Water Meter Repairer I 05 10 30.94 37.64 64,355.20 78,291.20
696 Water Meter Repairer II 05 10 31.96 38.89 66,476.80 80,891.20
121 Water Meter Working Supervisor 09 10 48.00 49.92 99,840.00 103,833.60
280 Water Production & Maintenance Foreman 08 09 57.97 60.29 120,577.60 125,403.20
501 Water Production Technician 06 09 41.23 46.38 85,758.40 96,470.40
583 Water Production Technician Supervisor 09 09 54.26 54.26 112,860.80 112,860.80
K89 Water System Operator 04 09 45.43 55.27 94,494.40 114,961.60
AB5 Water System Operator In Training 05 09 40.16 46.98 83,532.80 97,718.40
299 Water Treatment Operator 03 09 33.86 42.84 70,428.80 89,107.20
160 Water Utility Inspector I 04 09 36.25 44.10 75,400.00 91,728.00
E44 Water Utility Inspector II 04 09 42.64 51.88 88,691.20 107,910.40
699 Welder 04 09 29.36 37.47 61,068.80 77,937.60
765 Workforce Center Assistant 04 09 30.39 38.78 63,211.20 80,662.40
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